You're Invited!



DOING BUSINESS WITH ALAMEDA CTC

FEBRUARY 2018

Contracting Opportunities

Additional Information

Current & Upcoming Opportunities

Subscribe to Email Updates

Learn More

About Alameda CTC

The Alameda County Transportation Commission plans, funds and delivers transportation programs and projects that expand access and improve mobility to foster a vibrant and livable Alameda County. Funding sources for Alameda CTC's expenditure plans include Measure B, approved by 81.5 percent of county voters in 2000; Measure F, a Vehicle Registration Fee approved by 63 percent of county voters in 2010; and Measure BB, approved by more than 70 percent of voters in 2014.

For more information, visit:

AlamedaCTC.org
facebook.com/AlamedaCTC
twitter.com/AlamedaCTC

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES AND NETWORKING EVENT

Friday, March 30, 2018, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.



Seeking Alameda County businesses, large and small, to design and build the next wave of transportation projects!

Connect and get the information you need. Join us for:

- Contract Opportunities in 2018 and Beyond
- Overview of Updated Local Business Contract Equity Program
- Opening Remarks by Alameda CTC Chair: Alameda County Supervisor Richard Valle
- Networking Opportunities for Primes and Subs
- Q & A with Alameda CTC and Participating Agency Staff
- Light Refreshments

RSVP TODAY!

https://goo.gl/forms/ZBKzbWv5eQoSuNqE2

EVENT WEBPAGE - STAY TUNED FOR UPDATES

www.alamedactc.org/app pages/view/22412

EVENT LOCATION

Alameda County Public Works Agency 951 Turner Court Hayward, CA 94545

CONTACT

E.W. Cheng echeng@alamedactc.org (510) 208-7420





